belfuse.com/stewart-connector
M12 X-Code
Cable Assemblies
Bel’s M12 X-Code cable assemblies are available in both M12 X-Code
male to M12 X-Code male and M12 X-Code male to an over molded RJ45
male plug. M12 X-Code cable assemblies provide reliable connections
with a high performance in industrial environments for Modbus, Ethernet,
PROFINET and EtherCAT. These cable assemblies are made with TPE

• Communications
• Robotics
Part Number Structure
BM = Cable Assembly Family
A = Cat 6a, Teal SF/UTP TPE Cable
B = Cat 5e, Teal SF/UTP TPE Cable
M12 X-Code Cable Assembly Series
Part Number
Cable Type
M = M12 X-Code Male Plug Assembled Type
Connector End A
F = Feet
M = Meters
UOM
003F = 3ft 005F = 5ft 007F = 7ft
010F = 10ft 010M = 1m 020M = 2m
030M = 3m 050M = 5m 100M = 10m
Length
FXXXBM M A M M
M = M12 X-Code Male Plug Assembled
R = Shielded, Over Molded RJ45 Male Plug with Latch Protector
D = Free End
Connector End B
Part Numbers